
CIN No. : l27101WB2002PLC094979 

Date: 3rd June, 2022 

To 
The Manager, 
Listing Department 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 

Scrip Code: 532870 

To 
The Manager, 
Listing Department, 

Corporate & Communication Office : 

SKPHOUSE 

132A, S P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026 

Telephone: +91-33-4016 8000/8100 

Fax: +91-33-4016 8107 

E-mail : info@ankitmetal com, 

Web : www.ankitmetal.com 

Wori<s: 
P.O.-Jorehire, P.S.-Chhatna, 
Dist.-Bankura, Pin-722137 
West Bengal 
Telephone : (03242) 280593/280594 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Sandra Kurla Complex 
Mumbai -400 051 

Symbol: ANKITMETAL 

Sub: Disclosure u nder Regulation 44(3) of SEBJ (Listing Ob ligations and 
Disclosure Requi rements) Regulations. 2015 

Dear Sir I Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 44(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulati ons, 2015, please find enclosed herewith voting results in 
format specified along with Scrutinizer's Report of the Postal Ballot held from 
03.05.2022 to 01.06.2022 of the Company. 

Kindly take the same on your records. 

Yours faithfully, 
For Ankit Metal & Power Limited 
VINEETA ~=-
BARMECHA ~--~-- ~
Vineeta Barmecha 
Company Secretary 
End : As Above 

Regd. Office: 35, Chittranjan Avenue, Kolkata- 700 012 
Phone No. : +91 33 2211 0225/26, 4064 0021/22 
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General information about company 

Scrip code 532870 

NSE Symbol ANKITMETAL 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INEI06IOIOIO 

Name of the company ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED 

Type of meeting Postal Ballot 

Date of the meeting /last day of receipt of postal ballot forms (in case of Postal Ballot) 01-06-2022 

Start time of the meeting 

End time of the meeting 



Scrutinizer Details 

Name of the Scrutinizer K .C. Dhanuka 

Firms Name K.C. Dhanuka & Co 

Qualification cs 
Membership Number 2204 

Date of Board Meeting in which appointed 13-04-2022 

Date oflssuance of Report to the company 02-06-2022 



Voting results 

Record date 22-04-2022 

Total number of shareholders on record date 33120 

No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or through proxy 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 

b) Public 

No. of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing 

a) Promoters and Promoter grQup 

b) Public 

No. of resolution passed in the meeting I 

Disclosure of notes on voting results 



Resolution( I) 

Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Special 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the No 
agenda/resolution? 

Description of resolution considered Re-appointment of Mr. Subham Bhagat (DIN: 09070773) as Chairman cum 
Managing Director 

Mode of No. of No. of %of Votes polled No. of No. of %of votes in o/oofVotes 
Category voting shares held votes on outstanding votes- in votes- favour on votes against on votes 

polled shares favour against polled polled 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(J)]•IOO (4) (5) (6)= (7)= 
[(4)/(2)]t 100 [(5)/(2W 100 

E-Voting 100215000 100 100215000 0 100 0 

Poll 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 
Promoter and 100215000 
Promoter Postal Ballot , 
Group (if 0 0 0 0 0 0 

applicable) 

Total 100215000 100215000 100 100215000 0 100 0 

E-Voting 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Poll 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Public- 0 

Postal Ballot 
Institutions (if 0 0 0 0 0 0 

applicable) 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

E•Voting 118973 0.2909 111262 7711 93.5187 6.4813 

Poll 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Public- Non Postal Ballot 

40895500 

Institutions (if 0 0 0 0 0 0 
applicable) 

Total 40895500 118973 0.2909 111262 7711 93.5187 6.4813 

Total 141110500 100333973 71.1031 100326262 7711 99.9923 0.0077 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 



Details of Invalid Votes 

Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public Insitutions 

Public· Non Insitutions 



To, 

K. C. DHANUKA 8t CO. 

COMPANY SECRETARIES 

Report of Scrutinizer 

419, CENTRE POINT, 
21 HEMANTA BASU SARAN!, 

KOLKATA -700 001 
& : 2248-5806, 3022-5806, 

Mobile : 98300 53619, 
E-mail : dhanuka419@yahoo.co.in 

[Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 22(9) of the 

Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 

The Chairman 
Board of Directors 
Ankit Metal & Power Limited 
35, Chittaranjan Avenue, 
Kolkata-700012 

Dear Sir, 

I, Kailash Chandra Dhanuka, Practicing Company Secretary (FCS-2204/ CP-1247) and proprietor of M/s. 

K.C. Dhanuka & Co., Company Secretaries, Kolkata having been appointed, as the Scrutinizer by the 

Board of Directors of Ankit Metal & Power Limited (11Company") in their meeting held on 13th April, 

2022, for the purpose of scrutinizing the Postal Ballot, conducted through remote e-voting, in a fair 

and transparent manner in respect of the resolutions stated in the Notice of the Postal Ballot dated 

13th April, 2022 proposed to be passed through Electronic Voting (remote e-voting), hereby submit my 

report as under: 

1. The Company has complied with Sections 110 and 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, and all 

other applicable provisions, if any, of the Act read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies 

(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Regulations & 

Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015, Secretarial Standard on General Meetings issued 

by The Institute of Company Secretaries of India and in accordance with the guidelines 

prescribed by Ministry of Corporate Affairs(MCA) vide its General Circular No. 02/2021 dated 

13th January, 2021 read with Circular No. 20/2020dated 5th May 2020, 14/2020 dated 8th 

April 2020, 17/2020 dated 13th April 2020, 22/2020 dated 15thJune, 2020, 33/2020 dated 

28th September, 2020, 39/2020 dated 31st December, 2020, 10/2021 dated 23rd June, 2021 

and 20/2021 dated 8th December, 2021, (collectively referred to as 11MCA circulars"), in 

relation to "Clarification on passing of ordinary and special resolutions by companies under 

the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder on account of the threat posed by 

COYID- 19" issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India; 

2. In accordance with the Notice dated 13th April, 2022, electronically mailed to the registered 

e-mail addresses of the Shareholders (as on 22"d April, 2022), in respect of the below 

mentioned resolutions to be passed, the remote e-voting commenced from 09.00 A.M. 1ST on 

Tuesday, the 3rd May 2022 and ended at 05.00 P.M. 1ST on Wednesday, the 1st June, 2022. The 

remote e-voting facility was offered by Central Depository Services Limited (CDSL). At the end 

of the voting period, we downloaded the Members' demographic details, their voting rights 

and voting pattern from CDSL's e-voting platform (https:// www.evotingindia.com). 



K. C. DHANUKA & CO. 419, CENTRE POINT, 
21 HEMANTA BASU SARANI, 

KOLKATA- 700 001 
& : 2248-5806, 3022-5806, 

Mobile : 98300 53619, 
E-mail : dhanuka419@yahoo.co.in 

COMPANY SECRETARIES 

3. The Shareholders holding shares as on the "cut off' date, i.e., 22"d April, 2022 were entitled 

to vote on the proposed resolution as mentioned in the Notice of the Postal Ballot. 

4. The e-voting results downloaded from the e-voting website of the CDSL (https:/ I 
www~evotingindia.com), showing equity shareholders who have voted "For" and "Against", 

are being handed over to the Chairman. 

5. The results of the voting are as under: 

A. SPECIAL BUSINESS 

1. As a Special Resolution 

Re-appointment of Mr. Subham Bhagat (DIN: 09070773) as a Chairman cum Managing Director 

of the Company for the period of two (2) years w.e.f. gth March,2022. 

i. Voted in favour of the resolution: 

Mode of Voting No. of Folios casting Total No. of Votes %of Total No. of 
Votes cast (Shares) valid Votes cast 

E-voting 87 100326262 99.99% 

ii. Voted against the resolution: 

Mode of Voting No. of Folios casting Total No. of Votes %of Total No. of 
Votes cast (Shares) valid Votes cast 

E-voting 18 7711 0.01% 

iii. Invalid votes: 

Mode of Voting No. of Folios casting Votes Total No. of Votes cast 

E-voting 0 

Thanking you, 

Place : Kolkata 

Dated : 2"d June, 2022 

(Shares) 
0 

Yours faithfully, 

K. C. DHANUKA & CO 
Company Secretaries 

t-'--~~ 

0 ~ f)t ( 'J.-1::l '1--'L-
K. C. DHANUKA 

Proprietor 
FCS-2204, CP-1247 
Peer Reviewer No: 108 
UDIN: F002204D000451631 



Report Generation Date and Time: 01-06-2022:17:07:50 

EVSN I I SIN 
220428007 I INE106101010 

Voting Start Date and Time : 03-05-2022 09:00 
Voting End Date and Time: 01-06-2022 17:00 
Meeting Date and Start Time :13-04-2022 15:00 
Voting Finalisation Date and Time: 01-06-2022 17:07 

Res. 
Yes value 

No. Yes Count 
1 87 100326262 

Sr. 
No. 

Memberid Member Name 

1 1201090031573901 HRIDAY BHUTADA 

2 1201330000984792 INDRANICHAKRABORTY 

3 1201910300124302 NAYEEM ISLAM MULLICK 

4 1201910300385560 MADHU SUDAN DEY 

5 1201910300537478 MITRA BAKSHI 

6 1202000000302734 ANJANA RAMESH JAIN 

7 1202770000037601 RISHI KUMAR BAGREE 

8 1203000000042132 VIJAYKUMAR BABURAO HIPPARGI 

9 1203320030976808 DHEERAJ KHANNA 

10 1203320080417907 MATEENKHAN MUKTARKHAN 

11 1203320099209955 NEERAJ DEKHAWAT 

12 1203320099354581 PATEL SUMITKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR 

13 1203450000014309 PRANATI PAL 

14 1203450000125299 ASISH MAJUMDAR 

15 1203450000513766 MONOTOSH MAJUMDAR 

16 1203450000752611 ALOK KUMAR PAL 
17 1203600007130674 PINKI DISODIA 
18 1203840000057310 PRASANTA GHOSH 

~ ~KA~ 

~ 
19 1203840001566631 ABHIJIT DAS 'a 

~~~r 
~'1 

\tY.!I -

EVSN TYPE REPORT TYPE 
Postal Remote voting report 

Yes(%) No Count No value No(%) Total Count Total 

100% 18 7711 0% 105 100333973 

No. of Resolution No. of Votes for 
No. of 

No. of Votes Status of 
Shares Number Yes 

Votes for 
for Abstain Vote 

No 
54 1 54 0 0 VOTED 

3 1 3 0 0 VOTED 

51 5 0 0 VOTED 

51 5 0 0 VOTED 

14 1 14 0 0 VOTED 

3000 1 0 3000 0 VOTED 

10 1 0 10 0 VOTED 

10001 1000 0 0 VOTED 

765 1 765 0 0 VOTED 

1160 1 1160 0 0 VOTED 

118 1 118 0 0 VOTED 

8 1 8 0 0 VOTED 

51 0 5 0 VOTED 

1 1 1 0 0 VOTED 

1 1 1 0 0 VOTED 

51 0 5 0 VOTED 

10000 1 10000 0 0 VOTED 

51 5 0 0 VOTED 

51 5 0 0 VOTED 
' 



20 1204720001700331 LILY PRADHAN 111 0 11 0 VOTED 

21 1204720021410471 SHUNMUGA KUMAR VENKATACHALAM 65135 1 65135 0 0 VOTED 

22 1206420011576089 GOURAV ARORA 16 1 16 0 0 VOTED 

23 1206690002827900 PULLOSSERIL AUGUSTHY SEBASTIAN 51 5 0 0 VOTED 

24 1206780000017638 BHARATI SARAF 51 5 0 0 VOTED 

25 1207450000000451 ANKIT PATNI 2060100 1 2060100 0 0 VOTED 

26 1207450000000485 SURESH KUMAR PATNI 505000 1 505000 0 0 VOTED 

27 1207450000000491 ROHIT PATNI 2045000 1 2045000 0 0 VOTED 

28 1207450000000637 SARITA PATNI 375400 1 375400 0 0 VOTED 

29 1207450000000850 POD DAR MECH TECH SERVICES PVT. LTD 3640000 1 3640000 0 0 VOTED 

30 1207450000000939 INVESCO FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 11321500 1 11321500 0 0 VOTED 

31 1207450000000943 SUANVI TRADING .INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT.LTD 3493500 1 3493500 0 0 VOTED 

32 1207450000000958 VASUPUJYA ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. 10370000 1 10370000 0 0 VOTED 

33 1207450000000962 ARTHODOCK VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 8874750 1 8874750 0 0 VOTED 

34 1207450000000977 NUCORE EXPORTS PVT. LTD. 10820775 1 10820775 0 0 VOTED 

35 1207450000000981 SHREYANSH LEAFIN PVT. LTD. 11065000 1 11065000 0 0 VOTED 

36 1207450000000996 WHITESTONE SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED 10075000 1 10075000 0 0 VOTED 

37 1207450000001402 VNG MERCANTILE$ PVT. LTD. 9008975 1 9008975 0 0 VOTED 

38 1207450000004515 ASTABHUJA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 16560000 1 16560000 0 0 VOTED 

39 1208160018803431 VENKATARAMANAIAH KARTHIK 396 1 396 0 0 VOTED 

40 1208160022197487 RONAK SUSHILKUMAR AGARWAL 1000 1 1000 0 0 VOTED 

41 1208160022359780 BIPINKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 485 1 485 0 0 VOTED 

42 1208160043253512 SHWETA NIRANJAN JAIN 270 1 270 0 0 VOTED 

43 1208160051841656 HASAN SO I MAMSO SALAGAR 2000 1 0 2000 0 VOTED 

44 1208160054625822 SHEYA PUTHIYAVEEDU MATHEW 1035 1 1035 0 0 VOTED 

45 1208160058904999 NINAD JITENDRA VERDEKAR 20 1 20 0 0 VOTED 

46 1208160068709829 BHUPENDRAPRASAD MANILAL TRIVEDI 530 1 530 0 0 VOTED 

47 1208160082625469 GAUTAM ISHWARBHAI BHUT 150 1 150 0 0 VOTED 

48 1208160086509901 NAVID ISMAIL MUKADAM 25001 2500 0 0 VOTED 

49 1208160090538629 VIJEYENDRA RAMTEKE so 1 so 0 0 VOTED 

so 1208160095783103 VEERACHARY DASAROJU 10 1 10 0 0 VOTED 

51 1208160098855214 SHAD TEHZEEBUL RIZVI 1000 1 1000 0 0 VOTED 

52 1208180008740785 SUNITA SHRISHAIL MALl 55 1 55 0 0 VOTED 

53 1208180011191597 KRANTHI KUMAR POTNURU 100 1 100 0 0 VOTED 

54 1208180023415291 ASHISH SRIVASTAVA ~ ~t(A~ 2000 1 0 2000 0 VOTED 

55 1208180028636133 SADANANDA SHARATH KUMAR /{j ~91r 250 1 250 0 0 VOTED 

56 1208180048019392 PRAVEEN BASAVARAJAPPA BANAKAR ~a ~ 1="'~ 30 1 30 0 0 VOTED 

57 1208180063254321 SAMEER AHMED ~~·~ 29 1 29 0 0 VOTED 

-



__ --vv~vvvooo~OU~l SAYAN CHOWDHURY 30 1 0 30 0 VOTiED 
-· 

59 1208250000537402 YOGESH VISHWAKARMA 1 1 1 0 0 VOTED 

60 1208250000649801 SAGAR DADASO GAVAU 400 1 400 0 0 VOTED l 
61 1208250027988590 SUVAM GHOSH 40 1 40 0 0 VOTED ] 
62 1208250029334651 LOGANATHAN KARTHIKEYAN 2 1 0 2 0 VOTED ' 
63 1208870054616688 DNYANESHWAR ANANTRAO CHALIKWAR 33 1 33 0 0 VOTED J 

64 1208870067887778 SAURAV SINHA 111 0 11 0 VOTED 

65 1208870079603713 AKSHAY ASHOK PANSARE 4 1 4 0 0 VOTED 

66 1208870083937243 SEETHARAMAN PATTABHI NARAYANAN NARESH 10 1 10 0 0 VOTED -
67 1208870089020181 PARAM SHEETALKUMAR KASALIWAL 5 1 0 5 0 VOTED 

68 1208870098676911 SHANKER UMA SINGH 4456 1 4456 0 0 VOTED 

69 1208880000136832 SHAKTIDHAR KUMAR 75 1 75 0 0 VOTED 

70 1208880005297761 KISLA Y KISHORE 285 1 285 0 0 VOTE~ 

71 1208880005497860 JITENDER NARAYAN SINGH 15 1 15 0 0 VOTED 

72 1208880005973415 ARPAN MONDAL 846 1 846 0 0 VOTED 

73 1208880006456373 VISHAAL VYAS 1211 0 121 0 VOTED 

74 1208880007754579 SANTOSH PRAKASH SOLANKAR 35 1 35 0 0 VOTED 

75 1301670000738601 ALKESH B PATEL 250 1 250 0 0 VOTED 

76 1302080000229984 KESHAB CHANDRA BASAK 1 1 1 0 0 VOTED 

77 1304080000078832 ATANU SAHA 51 5 0 0 VOTED 

78 1305130000012135 TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA. 51 5 0 0 VOTED 

79 IN30011810037013 BAY ANT KAUR SAHNI 10 1 10 0 0 VOTED 

80 IN30018311866408 AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH 400 1 400 0 0 VOTED 

81 IN30021416978150 JAYDIP BAKSHI 25 1 25 0 0 VOTED 

82 IN30032710068402 AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE 7 1 0 7 0 VOTED 

83 IN30047642060076 ATUL SIUMKAN 3050 1 3050 0 0 VOTED 

84 IN30051311496612 ANGSHUMAN PUROHIT 1 1 0 1 0 VOTED 

85 IN30051317084914 BIJAN KUMAR MANDAL 11 1 0 0 VOTED 

86 IN30051385002543 LILY PRADHAN 1 1 0 1 0 VOTED 

87 IN30088814806163 SITANSH PURSHOTTAM RAICHURA 1500 1 1500 0 0 VOTED 

88 IN30105510438818 UJJALA DEBNATH so 1 so 0 0 VOTED 

89 IN30105510614553 TAPAN KUMAR DEBNATH so 1 so 0 0 VOTED 

90 IN30115123742690 AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH 100 1 100 0 0 VOTED 

91 IN30125028234349 MR MAHESH KUMAR BUBNA Kt(A~ A 1 1 0 1 0 VOTED 

92 IN30154914279966 MANOJ K SRIVASTAVA v ~"~ jrJ 500 1 0 500 0 VOTED 

93 IN30154965324902 MANAS KUMAR ROY 1.~1 .$1 );f 1 1 1 0 0 VOTED 

94 IN30160411083215 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY < ~~·.A 1 1 1 0 0 VOTED 

95 IN30192630191762 PAUL ALEXANDER SUNIL KUMAR ~-"" ~ 10 1 10 0 0 VOTED ,._...._ 



96 IN30210510045057 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 4001 400 0 0 VOTED 

97 IN30267936615318 GANGADHER V TAM BAKE 7000 1 7000 0 0 VOTED 

98 IN30290243772046 CHANDRAVATI GATTANI 8 1 8 0 0 VOTED 

99 IN30290246643306 RANJEET R HALDIPURKAR 3000 1 3000 0 0 VOTED 

100 IN30290246852127 UTTAM CHANDRA MADESIA 1000 1 1000 0 0 VOTED 

101 IN30295120228299 ASHIT KUMAR PATHAK 10 1 10 0 0 VOTED 

102 IN30302888084812 MAHESH AMMANOR 1620 1 1620 0 0 VOTED 

103 IN30302898705749 MITTEMARI SONNAPPA MAHESHA 200 1 200 0 0 VOTED 

104 IN30311612147714 JAYANT RAJESH SINGH 150 1 150 0 0 VOTED 

105 IN30359110061984 LILY PRADHAN 1 1 0 1 0 VOTED 



Sr. 
Entity Voted 

No. 
User 10 Date of Voting BR File name POA File name 

1 INVESTOR 1201090031573901 2022-05-03 10:32:50.0 null NONE 

2 INVESTOR 1201330000984792 2022-05-04 16:05:31.0 null NONE 

3 INVESTOR 1201910300124302 2022-05-16 12:56:13.0 null NONE 

4 INVESTOR 1201910300385560 2022-05-28 21:04:14.0 null NONE 

5 INVESTOR 1201910300537478 2022-05-05 16:29:15.0 null NONE 

6 INVESTOR 1202000000302734 2022-05-20 15:01:51.0 null NONE 

7 INVESTOR 1202770000037601 2022-05-04 21:32:22.0 null NONE 

8 INVESTOR 1203000000042132 2022-05-06 16:23:05.0 null NONE 

9 INVESTOR 1203320030976808 2022-05-13 15:14:09.0 null NONE 

10 INVESTOR 1203320080417907 2022-05-03 16:45:58.0 null NONE 

11 INVESTOR 1203320099209955 2022-05-05 13:00:18.0 null NONE 

12 INVESTOR 1203320099354581 2022-05-03 13:39:59.0 null NONE 

13 INVESTOR 1203450000014309 2022-05-04 20:28:12.0 null NONE 

14 INVESTOR 1203450000125299 2022-05-0417:04:06.0 null NONE 

15 INVESTOR 1203450000513766 2022-05-04 17:06:27.0 null NONE 

16 INVESTOR 1203450000752611 2022-05-04 20:23:27.0 null ~ NONE 
~-..a.~ ....... 

17 INVESTOR 1203600007130674 2022-05-07 08:41:18.0 null U.:Y'.;;.....,...qo.~ 
'/~/ ~ NONE 

18 INVESTOR 1203840000057310 2022-05-10 20:53:46.0 null fl .. ~~ (}§ ,~11\ .. NONE 

19 INVESTOR 1203840001566631 2022-05-04 13:37:08.0 null ,~ ;>.~~, :' NONE 
~~_,. -



--- .u .. v""f't LUUUJ./UU331 2022-05-03 14:17:56.0 null NONE 

21 INVESTOR 1204720021410471 2022-05-03 10:05:31.0 null NONE 

22 INVESTOR 1206420011576089 2022-05-20 11:20:23.0 null NONE 

23 INVESTOR 1206690002827900 2022-05-05 20:07:27.0 null NONE 

24 INVESTOR 1206780000017638 2022-05-1112:59:00.0 null NONE 

25 INVESTOR 1207450000000451 2022-05-10 16:08:45.0 null NONE 

26 INVESTOR 1207450000000485 2022-05-10 16:05:12.0 null NONE 

27 INVESTOR 1207450000000491 2022-05-10 16:12:16.0 null NONE 

28 INVESTOR 1207450000000637 2022-05-10 16:15:03.0 null NONE 

29 CORPORATE pod dar 2022-05-10 15:11:19.0 33182 BR 10-05-2022 15.09.52.162.pdf NONE 

30 CORPORATE lnvesco 2022-05-10 15:25:28.0 33185 BR 10-05-2022 15.24.46.698.pdf NONE 

31 CORPORATE Suanvi 2022-05-10 15:40:27.0 33183 BR 10-05-2022 15.39.38.324.pdf NONE 

32 CORPORATE Vasupujya 2022-05-10 15:33:15.0 33186 BR 10-05-2022 15.32.35.458.pdf NONE 

33 CORPORATE Arthodock 2022-05-10 15:30:13.0 33176 BR 10-05-2022 15.29.40.179.pdf NONE 

34 CORPORATE Nucore 2022-05-10 15:44:52.0 33180 BR 10-05-2022 15.44.15.007.pdf NONE 

35 CORPORATE Shreyansh 2022-05-10 15:52:27.0 33179 BR 10-05-2022 15.51.51.127.pdf NONE 

36 CORPORATE Whitestone 2022-05-10 15:47:55.0 33177 BR 10-05-2022 15.47.17.102.pdf NONE 

37 CORPORATE VNGMercantiles 2022-05-10 15:37:29.0 33181 BR 10-05-2022 15.36.58.859.pdf NONE 

38 CORPORATE admin 2022-05-10 15:57:48.0 82265 BR 10-05-2022 15.56.58.000.pdf NONE 

39 INVESTOR 1208160018803431 2022-05-05 14:28:38.0 null NONE 

40 INVESTOR 1208160022197487 2022-05-30 15:49:22.0 null NONE 

41 INVESTOR 1208160022359780 2022-05-03 13:56:21.0 null NONE 

42 INVESTOR 1208160043253512 2022-05-03 10:22:17.0 null NONE 

43 INVESTOR 1208160051841656 2022-05-13 20:49:58.0 null NONE 

44 INVESTOR 1208160054625822 2022-05-2117:47:12.0 null NONE 

45 INVESTOR 1208160058904999 2022-05-10 11:01:37.0 null NONE 

46 INVESTOR 1208160068709829 2022-05-03 11:37:23.0 null NONE 

47 INVESTOR 1208160082625469 2022-05-2119:24:14.0 null NONE 

48 INVESTOR 1208160086509901 2022-05-08 14:22:45.0 null NONE 

49 INVESTOR 1208160090538629 2022-05-03 20:14:08.0 null NONE 

so INVESTOR 1208160095783103 2022-05-19 11:06:46.0 null NONE 

51 INVESTOR 1208160098855214 2022-05-13 18:26:24.0 null NONE 

52 INVESTOR 1208180008740785 2022-05-1117:22:18.0 null NONE 

53 INVESTOR 1208180011191597 2022-05-25 17:18:34.0 null NONE 

54 INVESTOR 1208180023415291 2022-05-03 17:50:28.0 null ~ NONE 

55 INVESTOR 1208180028636133 2022-05-1110:21:46.0 null A ~\:l ~~ ...... ~ NONE u ~-

56 INVESTOR 1208180048019392 2022-05-15 22:14:16.0 null ~~~~\'oi\ NONE 

57 INVESTOR 1208180063254321 2022-05-27 09:55:04.0 null f. _;·J~ NONE 
~)f..J'~ -



58 INVESTOR 1208180068836081 2022-05-13 14:36:19.0 null NONE 

59 INVESTOR 1208250000537402 2022-05-25 12:00:51.0 null NONE 

60 INVESTOR 1208250000649801 2022-05-03 09:33:38.0 null NONE 

61 INVESTOR 1208250027988590 2022-05-03 14:19:00.0 null NONE 

62 INVESTOR 1208250029334651 2022-05-24 12:08:27.0 null NONE 

63 INVESTOR 1208870054616688 2022-05-18 16:20:01.0 null NONE 

64 INVESTOR 1208870067887778 2022-05-03 22:27:37.0 null NONE 

65 INVESTOR 1208870079603713 2022-05-03 11:40:20.0 null NONE 

66 INVESTOR 1208870083937243 2022-05-03 09:26:53.0 null NONE 

67 INVESTOR 1208870089020181 2022-05-05 19:39:13.0 null NONE 

68 INVESTOR 1208870098676911 2022-05-06 13:30:37.0 null NONE 

69 INVESTOR 1208880000136832 2022-05-27 17:14:36.0 null NONE 

70 INVESTOR 1208880005297761 2022-05-04 12:50:57.0 null NONE 

71 INVESTOR 1208880005497860 2022-05-03 09:45:40.0 null NONE 

72 INVESTOR 1208880005973415 2022-05-04 22:32:32.0 null NONE 

73 INVESTOR 1208880006456373 2022-05-10 16:52:29.0 null NONE 

74 INVESTOR 1208880007754579 2022-05-04 09:27:47.0 null NONE 

75 INVESTOR 1301670000738601 2022-05-16 20:27:28.0 null NONE 

76 INVESTOR 1302080000229984 2022-05-05 12:49:29.0 null NONE 

77 INVESTOR 1304080000078832 2022-05-07 13:28:14.0 null NONE 

78 INVESTOR 1305130000012135 2022-05-19 22:40:10.0 null NONE 

79 INVESTOR IN30011810037013 2022-05-04 18:08:11.0 null NONE 

80 INVESTOR IN30018311866408 2022-05-14 11:12:41.0 null NONE 

81 INVESTOR IN30021416978150 2022-05-16 21:36:33.0 null NONE 

82 INVESTOR IN30032710068402 2022-05-04 13:52:02.0 null NONE 

83 INVESTOR IN30047642060076 2022-05-1112:00:19.0 null NONE 

84 INVESTOR IN30051311496612 2022-05-18 23:52:24.0 null NONE 

85 INVESTOR IN30051317084914 2022-05-04 15:35:59.0 null NONE 

86 INVESTOR IN30051385002543 2022-05-03 14:23:46.0 null NONE 

87 INVESTOR IN30088814806163 2022-05-1119:45:39.0 null NONE 

88 INVESTOR IN30105510438818 2022-05-04 13:34:38.0 null NONE 

89 INVESTOR IN30105510614553 2022-05-03 14:31:49.0 null NONE 

90 INVESTOR IN30115123742690 2022-05-17 16:26:50.0 null NONE 

91 INVESTOR IN30125028234349 2022-05-05 15:17:15.0 null NONE 

92 INVESTOR IN30154914279966 2022-05-06 14:53:22.0 null NONE 

93 INVESTOR IN30154965324902 2022-05-10 08:28:10.0 null ~~~ NONE 

94 INVESTOR IN30160411083215 2022-05-04 15:56:15.0 null J ~"f'y t'At~CA~ NONE 

95 INVESTOR IN30192630191762 2022-05-15 11:49:11.0 null ,a\.~~ NONE 
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96 INVESTOR IN30210510045057 2022-05-04 15:46:48.0 null NONE 

97 INVESTOR IN30267936615318 2022-05-25 21:00:51.0 null NONE 

98 INVESTOR IN30290243772046 2022-05-07 14:17:37.0 null NONE 

99 INVESTOR IN30290246643306 2022-05-17 16:31:15.0 null NONE 

100 INVESTOR IN30290246852127 2022-05-1114:56:04.0 null NONE 

101 INVESTOR IN30295120228299 2022-05-10 11:55:29.0 null NONE 

102 INVESTOR IN30302888084812 2022-05-04 13:55:39.0 null NONE 

103 INVESTOR IN30302898705749 2022-05-05 19:45:46.0 null NONE 

104 INVESTOR IN30311612147714 2022-05-06 10:46:52.0 null NONE 

105 INVESTOR IN30359110061984 2022-05-03 14:27:44.0 null NONE 




